
SWEETBRIAR ROAD

7

14

3

43

2
Ettingshall

Lodge

2c

9

32

28 4

PU
MP

 ST
RE

ET

1 2

30

30

El Sub Sta

TCB

1
3

1

SITE 2
Area : 1625 Sq.M
          0.163 Ha
Asset Ref. HS0788

For extra copies of this plan, or for more information regarding Copyright issues, contact the Council's  "Asset Management Group"  on 01902 555633. 
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SITE 2.  LAND AT SWEETBRIAR ROAD, WOLVERHAMPTON


